City of Tenino

149 Hodgen Street South Tenino, WA 98589

Planning Commission Meeting Wednesday, February 08, 2023 at 6:00 PM

Agenda

CALL TO ORDER

1. Agenda approval of the 2/8/2023 Planning Meeting

Recommended Action: Motion to approve the agenda as presented.

2. Minutes of the regular Planning Commission meeting.

Recommended action: Move to approve the 1/11/2022 meeting minutes.

HOUSEKEEPING

PUBLIC COMMENT

REPORTS

PUBLIC HEARINGS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURN

File Attachments for Item:

2. Minutes of the regular Planning Commission meeting.

Recommended action: Move to approve the 1/11/2022 meeting minutes.

Planning Commission Meeting Wednesday, January 11, 2023

Minutes

CALL TO ORDER

1. Agenda approval of the 1/11/2023 Planning Meeting

Recommended Action: Motion to approve the agenda as presented.

Motion made by Commissioner Watterson, Seconded by Commissioner Mounts. Voting Yea: Commissioner Rutherford, Commissioner Mounts, Commissioner Watterson

Motion Passes 3/3

Motion passes 3/3

2. Minutes of the regular Planning Commission meeting.

Recommended action: Move to approve the 12/14/2022 meeting minutes.

Motion made by Commissioner Watterson, Seconded by Commissioner Mounts. Voting Yea: Commissioner Rutherford, Commissioner Mounts, Commissioner Watterson

HOUSEKEEPING

PUBLIC COMMENT

REPORTS

PUBLIC HEARINGS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

3. Resignation of Commissioner Erin Konrady

Recommended Action: Accept Resignation of Commissioner Erin Konrady

Voting Yea: Commissioner Rutherford, Commissioner Mounts, Commissioner Watterson

ADJOURN

Meeting Adjourned 6:24